
F.lli Slag

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cattabriga Mosè (05/1224) 4 2 4 8 4 12 4 6 4 5 4 4 3 8 4 7 4 11 4 3

Ricci Stefania (05/1220) 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 2

Pareschi Valerio (05/1223) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 6 0 0

Vendramini Lorenzo (05/1222) 4 4 4 7 3 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 3 5 4 4

Ghedini Angelo (05/1221) 2 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 5 2 1 1 0 2 3 1 3 1 1

Masini Claudio (05/1219) 2 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 4 3 0

Guerzoni Maurizio (05/1218) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cattabriga Mosè 05/1224 39 66 1,69

Ricci Stefania 05/1220 30 57 1,90

Pareschi Valerio 05/1223 28 53 1,89

Vendramini Lorenzo 05/1222 30 43 1,43

Ghedini Angelo 05/1221 14 18 1,29

Masini Claudio 05/1219 17 12 0,71

Guerzoni Maurizio 05/1218 2 6 3,00

Kakao

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Frigieri Matteo (05/1258) 4 8 4 3 4 4 4 8 3 8 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 4 7

Nicoli Alessio (05/1260) 4 9 4 5 4 2 2 2 4 11 4 9 2 3 3 5 2 0 4 7

Boldrin Leonardo (05/1473) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 7 4 3 2 6 4 2 4 6

Malaguti Simone (05/1259) 2 5 4 6 4 5 2 2 2 5 4 3 2 2 4 5 2 2 0 0

Vergnanini Andrea (05/1262) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 2 4 0 0 4 5 2 4 4 6 0 0

Fiorini Massimo (05/1201) 2 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 3

Barbieri Matteo (05/1264) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Casoni Davide (05/1263) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frigieri Matteo 05/1258 38 62 1,63

Nicoli Alessio 05/1260 33 53 1,61

Boldrin Leonardo 05/1473 28 39 1,39

Malaguti Simone 05/1259 26 35 1,35

Vergnanini Andrea 05/1262 20 32 1,60

Fiorini Massimo 05/1201 12 11 0,92

Barbieri Matteo 05/1264 3 3 1,00

Casoni Davide 05/1263 0 0 0,00

Thunder Lady

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Airoaei Mihaela Ionela (05/1134) 4 7 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 7

Petrini Romana (05/734) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 8

Geminiani Jenny (05/975) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 6

Spiga Michela (05/733) 1 0 2 2 4 4 4 8 4 4 1 0 2 4 4 3 4 5 1 1

Collini Isabella (05/774) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Osti Barbara (05/732) 4 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonvicini Annamaria  (05/1271) 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturini Glenda (05/731) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Pizzinat Cristina (05/717) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Airoaei Mihaela Ionela 05/1134 39 49 1,26

Petrini Romana 05/734 28 42 1,50

Geminiani Jenny 05/975 20 32 1,60

Spiga Michela 05/733 27 31 1,15

Collini Isabella 05/774 8 17 2,12

Osti Barbara 05/732 13 11 0,85

Bonvicini Annamaria 05/1271 8 9 1,12

Venturini Glenda 05/731 9 5 0,56

Pizzinat Cristina 05/717 8 1 0,12



Bye Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Francolini Luca (12/268) 4 7 4 12 4 12 4 3 4 9 2 6 4 11 4 7 4 5 4 9

Laghi Federico (05/1530) 0 0 4 9 2 6 4 7 2 6 2 3 0 0 4 7 2 4 4 11

Giorgi Michele (05/679) 4 9 2 5 2 2 4 6 4 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9

Flammini Alessandro (05/1167) 4 11 2 6 4 12 0 0 3 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 9

Marcheselli Luca (05/1170) 0 0 2 4 2 4 4 3 2 3 2 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Misino Giampiero (05/1174) 2 3 2 4 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 2 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0

Musolesi Andrea (05/1168) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 10 0 0 4 3 0 0

Avenanti Alessio (05/1378) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Monti Maurizio (05/1171) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Francolini Luca 12/268 38 81 2,13

Laghi Federico 05/1530 24 53 2,21

Giorgi Michele 05/679 26 47 1,81

Flammini Alessandro 05/1167 21 46 2,19

Marcheselli Luca 05/1170 16 24 1,50

Misino Giampiero 05/1174 17 24 1,41

Musolesi Andrea 05/1168 10 18 1,80

Avenanti Alessio 05/1378 8 11 1,38

Monti Maurizio 05/1171 0 0 0,00

I Micicio's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giacomazza Pasquale (05/1377) 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 2 2 1

Garutti Roberto (05/1190) 4 4 4 1 4 5 4 8 2 3 2 3 2 1 4 6 4 7 4 4

Scalambra Gianpaolo (05/1192) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 6 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 9 4 3

Cavallin Alberto (05/1231) 4 5 4 3 4 1 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Garutti Dario (05/1191) 2 0 4 1 4 1 0 0 2 1 4 7 2 0 4 1 2 2 2 1

Lambertini Davide (05/1328) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giacomazza Pasquale 05/1377 36 48 1,33

Garutti Roberto 05/1190 34 42 1,24

Scalambra Gianpaolo 05/1192 31 33 1,06

Cavallin Alberto 05/1231 25 19 0,76

Garutti Dario 05/1191 26 14 0,54

Lambertini Davide 05/1328 8 4 0,50

SOC-1000

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Resca Pierpaolo (05/1265) 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 11 2 3

Sescu Gal Nicole (05/1188) 4 8 0 0 3 7 4 11 0 0 3 8 4 9 4 8 4 9 0 0

Vischi Manuel (05/1153) 3 6 4 6 2 3 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 7 2 5

Melloni Matteo (05/715) 3 8 4 6 2 5 4 4 0 0 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Alberghini Daniele (05/1154) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 8 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 8

Vergnani Riccardo (05/1155) 1 1 4 4 2 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 5 2 0 0 0 2 6

Preti Roberto (05/1157) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 6

Ravasini Emiliano (05/1151) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2

Gubellini Giulia (05/1152) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Resca Pierpaolo 05/1265 34 71 2,09

Sescu Gal Nicole 05/1188 26 60 2,31

Vischi Manuel 05/1153 35 57 1,63

Melloni Matteo 05/715 20 29 1,45

Alberghini Daniele 05/1154 11 24 2,18

Vergnani Riccardo 05/1155 15 22 1,47

Preti Roberto 05/1157 8 15 1,88

Ravasini Emiliano 05/1151 8 8 1,00

Gubellini Giulia 05/1152 2 4 2,00


